CERTEX | i
Axel Johnson International

Part code

909840261

909840260

AMA, aluminium modular work platform 2600

Product information

General: The modular solution for mobile or stationary applications: extendible from a step stool to a complete work platform in various
heights.

Features and benefits:

Modular design for changing or expanding configurations at any time — can be used as a mobile or stationary work platform.
Lightweight for quick and convenient handling.

Extremely robust, torsion-resistant, corrosion-proof aluminium alloy structure.

Comfortable, safe steps (555 x 250 mm) made from serrated aluminium sheet.

Two-step basic module with up to three add-on steps suitable for mobile applications.

Wide range of accessories for stationary or mobile applications.

Add-on modules in four different heights.

Optional: Guardrails, bridging module, castor set and floor brackets to be ordered separately.

Modules, individual Weight Delivery time
A 2.9 30
B 48 30



Technical data

dule
combination

working
height
approx. m

height of top
platform m

overall
platform
depth m

total weight
kg

2.20

0.20

0.30

2.9

2.40

0.40

0.55

4.8

B+C

2.40

0.40

0.80

8.7

B+D

2.60

0.60

0.80

9.2

B+D+E

2.80

0.80

1.05

14.0

B+D+E+F

2.99

0.99

1.30

195



	AMA, aluminium modular work platform Z600
	Technical data


