

AMA, aluminium modular work platform Z600



Product information

General: The modular solution for mobile or stationary applications: extendible from a step stool to a complete work platform in various heights.

Features and benefits:

- Modular design for changing or expanding configurations at any time – can be used as a mobile or stationary work platform.
- Lightweight for quick and convenient handling.
- Extremely robust, torsion-resistant, corrosion-proof aluminium alloy structure.
- Comfortable, safe steps (555 × 250 mm) made from serrated aluminium sheet.
- Two-step basic module with up to three add-on steps suitable for mobile applications.
- Wide range of accessories for stationary or mobile applications.
- Add-on modules in four different heights.

Optional: Guardrails, bridging module, castor set and floor brackets to be ordered separately.

Part code	Modules, individual	Weight	Delivery time
909840261	A mm	2.9	30
909840260	B mm	4.8	30

Technical data

duple combination	A	B	B + C	B + D	B + D + E	B + D + E + F
working height approx. m	2.20	2.40	2.40	2.60	2.80	2.99
height of top platform m	0.20	0.40	0.40	0.60	0.80	0.99
overall platform depth m	0.30	0.55	0.80	0.80	1.05	1.30
total weight kg	2.9	4.8	8.7	9.2	14.0	19.5